

SPL(P)-3/18

Present- Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 33

02.08.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Ld PP I/C files hazira.

No ER of WA is received.

Issue reminder.

Fix 30.11.2024 for ER of WA.

D/C by me

Judge Special (POCSO),  
Bongaon